



## Foam Bananas

### Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup, water, dextrose, beef gelatine, **cornflour**, natural colour: curcumin; flavouring

### Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**

May contain nut traces

# Mini Marshmallows

Ingredients

Allergy Information